

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 1012 OF 2017

Sakshi Mohan AgarwalApplicant

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And AnrRespondent

Adv. D. R. Khushwaha i/b Princekumar Dubey For Applicant

Adv. H. S. Bengali i/b Agasti Ashok Vibhute for Respondent

No.2

Adv. A. R. Patil APP for State

CORAM : A.S. GADKARI, J

DATE : 5th September, 2018

P.C. :

Stand over to 12/09/2018.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)